
SloEnduro Grozni
oktober 01, 2023

RESULTS

Enduro Long
Pos No. Name Team Country Gender UCI ID YOB Class S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos Time Behind
1st 2 IVARTNIK David GOLOVEC TRAILS SLO M 10016125222 1999 Elite M 3:25.87 (1) 2:23.08 (1) 3:47.13 (3) 2:45.56 (3) 12:21.64
2nd 4 HUTH Nejc ENERGIJATEAM.COM SLO M 10012113159 1990 Elite M 3:30.06 (2) 2:26.55 (3) 3:45.04 (2) 2:42.38 (1) 12:24.03 +0:02.39
3rd 22 BERGINC Luka DH VISIT POHORJE SLO M 10009441417 1997 Elite M 3:30.73 (3) 2:25.55 (2) 3:43.29 (1) 2:44.50 (2) 12:24.07 +0:02.43
4th 1 SMRDEL Miha MBK ČRNI VRH SLO M 10017582747 2004 Elite M 3:32.66 (5) 2:28.06 (4) 3:47.63 (4) 2:47.33 (4) 12:35.68 +0:14.04
5th 15 MARKIČ Jan ŠKTD AVčE SLO M 10015098436 1997 Elite M 3:31.20 (4) 2:29.45 (5) 3:51.26 (5) 2:52.57 (9) 12:44.48 +0:22.84
6th 3 KAVČIČ Jernej MBK ČRNI VRH SLO M 10017613665 2004 Elite M 3:35.13 (7) 2:34.45 (10) 3:52.30 (6) 2:47.65 (5) 12:49.53 +0:27.89
7th 14 MEDVEŠČEK Kristijan ŠKTD AVčE SLO M 10005531610 1992 Elite M 3:35.65 (8) 2:33.73 (9) 3:53.97 (8) 2:49.42 (8) 12:52.77 +0:31.13
8th 13 JEŽ Tim KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO M 10017639331 1996 Elite M 3:32.85 (6) 2:41.31 (29) 3:53.44 (7) 2:48.67 (6) 12:56.27 +0:34.63
9th 33 PODLIPNIK Enej BIKEHANIC LUMAR SLO M 10062047547 2003 Elite M 3:38.77 (11) 2:32.77 (8) 4:03.30 (14) 2:52.90 (10) 13:07.74 +0:46.10
10th 24 HUBER Tino TEAM DORRONG AUT M 10078200774 1988 Master 1 M 3:45.08 (13) 2:34.76 (12) 4:03.14 (13) 2:49.40 (7) 13:12.38 +0:50.74
11th 8 TRATNIK BAJC Miha MBK ČRNI VRH SLO M 10010728281 1997 Elite M 3:38.60 (10) 2:35.68 (14) 4:01.32 (11) 2:59.25 (14) 13:14.85 +0:53.21
12th 51 HOZJAN Oskar SLO M 10140829230 1997 Elite M 3:47.04 (18) 2:31.60 (7) 3:59.68 (9) 2:59.90 (16) 13:18.22 +0:56.58
13th 32 VARNERIN Stefano A.S.D. FEDERCLUB TRST ITA M 10031191847 1988 Master 1 M 3:45.75 (16) 2:37.01 (18) 4:00.03 (10) 2:57.35 (13) 13:20.14 +0:58.50
14th 61 JUREČIČ Gašper DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM SLO M 10055965142 2001 Elite M 3:45.43 (15) 2:35.21 (13) 4:05.06 (16) 2:56.06 (12) 13:21.76 +1:00.12
15th 83 ŠAJINA Sebastijan BK BUZET CRO M 10007553957 1990 Elite M 3:45.23 (14) 2:36.23 (15) 4:05.45 (17) 2:59.42 (15) 13:26.33 +1:04.69
16th 6 POLOVSAK Jan BOSCH BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM SLO M 10091268694 2005 U19 M 3:47.80 (21) 2:34.70 (11) 4:03.68 (15) 3:00.95 (22) 13:27.13 +1:05.49
17th 7 BABAČIČ Maj CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO M 10091212518 2006 U19 M 3:47.25 (19) 2:39.36 (21) 4:07.17 (19) 3:01.25 (25) 13:35.03 +1:13.39
18th 84 MARTINI Daniel TRIESTE GRAVITY TEAM ITA M A034469 2006 U19 M 3:46.00 (17) 2:36.75 (16) 4:07.60 (20) 3:06.19 (34) 13:36.54 +1:14.90
19th 53 BAČNAR Janko PEDAL RACING TEAM SLO M 10017568704 1983 Master 1 M 3:48.88 (23) 2:36.97 (17) 4:14.81 (31) 3:00.73 (21) 13:41.39 +1:19.75
20th 25 KVAS Matic DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM SLO M 10015098032 1998 Elite M 3:53.35 (33) 2:43.58 (37) 4:07.13 (18) 2:59.90 (16) 13:43.96 +1:22.32
21st 9 ŠEMROV Žiga ŠKD SUPER POTENCIAL SLO M 10128856501 1994 Amaterji 3:43.48 (12) 2:41.37 (31) 4:19.80 (41) 3:00.46 (18) 13:45.11 +1:23.47
22nd 56 BREGAR Rok MTB TRBOVLJE SLO M 10017596689 1990 Elite M 3:51.35 (28) 2:38.93 (20) 4:12.48 (24) 3:03.30 (30) 13:46.06 +1:24.42
23rd 16 ŠPANJOL Luka ADRENALINA MTB TEAM CRO M 10005857063 1984 Master 1 M 3:51.12 (27) 2:39.44 (22) 4:14.67 (30) 3:01.26 (26) 13:46.49 +1:24.85
24th 21 BOŠNJAK Fran BBK ŠIŠMIŠ CRO M 10058280008 2003 Elite M 3:47.31 (20) 2:50.06 (49) 4:14.27 (27) 2:54.93 (11) 13:46.57 +1:24.93
25th 55 MEIER Bastian DO-BIKER BRUCK AUT M 10141075063 1989 Elite M 3:52.10 (29) 2:45.00 (40) 4:09.07 (21) 3:00.62 (20) 13:46.79 +1:25.15
26th 30 MESEC Rožle GOLOVEC TRAILS SLO M 10012491156 1987 Master 1 M 3:49.04 (25) 2:39.59 (23) 4:15.86 (36) 3:03.88 (31) 13:48.37 +1:26.73
27th 69 LEVPUŠČEK Peter ŠKTD AVčE SLO M 10003878768 1985 Master 1 M 3:52.48 (31) 2:41.21 (28) 4:14.56 (29) 3:00.58 (19) 13:48.83 +1:27.19
28th 48 ZUPAN Tilen KD ZVERINICE SLO M 10116752113 2005 U19 M 3:53.02 (32) 2:40.77 (26) 4:12.48 (24) 3:03.00 (28) 13:49.27 +1:27.63
29th 79 GLANZ Reiner BIKECLUB GIANT STATTEGG AUT M Aut1981 1981 Master 1 M 3:48.88 (23) 2:40.72 (25) 4:14.97 (34) 3:04.95 (32) 13:49.52 +1:27.88
30th 12 SVETE Rok GOLOVEC TRAILS SLO M 10058704582 2004 Elite M 3:47.92 (22) 2:51.87 (54) 4:11.50 (23) 3:01.10 (24) 13:52.39 +1:30.75
31st 19 MODRIJAN Jan ŠKD SUPER POTENCIAL SLO M 10063265303 2001 Elite M 3:55.93 (36) 2:42.81 (33) 4:15.45 (35) 3:00.95 (22) 13:55.14 +1:33.50
32nd 36 LEBAN Tilen DEŠ FLEŠ SLO M 10008169707 1995 Elite M 3:55.35 (35) 2:38.10 (19) 4:14.43 (28) 3:07.56 (41) 13:55.44 +1:33.80
33rd 62 OBLAK Jernej GOLOVEC TRAILS SLO M 10142995461 1989 Amaterji 3:52.47 (30) 2:43.23 (34) 4:12.92 (26) 3:07.58 (42) 13:56.20 +1:34.56
34th 76 GOSTINČAR PETRE Jaka ENERGIJATEAM.COM SLO M 10119442548 2006 U19 M 3:57.78 (39) 2:41.17 (27) 4:11.10 (22) 3:06.88 (39) 13:56.93 +1:35.29
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35th 20 ČUK Blaž MBK ČRNI VRH SLO M 10127233971 1991 Amaterji 3:56.56 (37) 2:46.30 (43) 4:14.90 (32) 3:01.93 (27) 13:59.69 +1:38.05
36th 91 BELINGAR Branko ŠKTD AVčE SLO M 10092296187 1974 Master 2 M 3:51.03 (26) 2:39.62 (24) 4:22.80 (45) 3:09.33 (45) 14:02.78 +1:41.14
37th 17 ŠTURM Vid MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM SLO M 10128892873 2005 U19 M 3:58.25 (42) 2:48.03 (47) 4:14.90 (32) 3:03.12 (29) 14:04.30 +1:42.66
38th 52 KOKOLE Jakob ŠKTD AVčE SLO M 10017592750 1999 Amaterji 3:53.35 (33) 2:43.32 (36) 4:22.56 (44) 3:06.53 (37) 14:05.76 +1:44.12
39th 28 MOČILNIK Jaka BOSCH BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM SLO M 10017629732 1997 Amaterji 4:00.46 (47) 2:43.23 (34) 4:18.10 (39) 3:06.38 (35) 14:08.17 +1:46.53
40th 5 KRAŠOVEC Tim WOLF RACING TEAM SLO M 10093549006 2000 Elite M 3:36.00 (9) 2:31.22 (6) 4:02.73 (12) 3:58.83 (88) 14:08.78 +1:47.14
41st 27 BROZNIĆ Antonio ADRENALINA MTB TEAM CRO M 10113496448 2006 U19 M 3:57.00 (38) 2:42.50 (32) 4:22.80 (45) 3:07.97 (44) 14:10.27 +1:48.63
42nd 58 CEHNER Florjan BOSCH BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM SLO M 10013479243 1996 Amaterji 3:57.95 (40) 2:46.03 (42) 4:19.45 (40) 3:13.20 (52) 14:16.63 +1:54.99
43rd 92 PELCAR Aleš ČRNUčE TRAILS SLO M 10017634378 1972 Master 2 M 3:59.05 (43) 2:44.68 (39) 4:24.88 (47) 3:09.90 (46) 14:18.51 +1:56.87
44th 31 ROT Patrik PEDAL RACING TEAM SLO M 10077937662 1987 Master 1 M 3:57.96 (41) 2:44.33 (38) 4:29.25 (56) 3:07.75 (43) 14:19.29 +1:57.65
45th 59 MEIER Benjamin DO-BIKER BRUCK AUT M 10006435528 1987 Master 1 M 4:02.55 (52) 2:45.41 (41) 4:26.20 (50) 3:05.98 (33) 14:20.14 +1:58.50
46th 11 OBLAK Maks ŠD SUPERSNURF SLO M 10129551362 2006 U19 M 4:04.47 (56) 2:52.92 (58) 4:16.76 (37) 3:06.38 (35) 14:20.53 +1:58.89
47th 71 MUHA Nejc KK POSTOJNA SLO M 10142492879 2001 Amaterji 3:59.70 (44) 2:50.88 (51) 4:20.77 (42) 3:11.03 (50) 14:22.38 +2:00.74
48th 89 NAGODE Grega ENERGIJATEAM.COM SLO M 10017634277 1976 Master 2 M 4:01.25 (49) 2:48.10 (48) 4:29.48 (58) 3:06.53 (37) 14:25.36 +2:03.72
49th 80 GRUBER Markus MUDDYTEAMBIKERS AUT M 10073469602 1984 Elite M 4:00.91 (48) 2:56.55 (67) 4:17.77 (38) 3:10.96 (49) 14:26.19 +2:04.55
50th 85 BOBAN Slaven BK OPUšTENO CRO M 10058748941 1979 Master 1 M 4:04.78 (57) 2:47.22 (44) 4:25.68 (49) 3:10.73 (48) 14:28.41 +2:06.77
51st 18 POLOVŠAK Blaž BOSCH BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM SLO M 10091269203 2004 Amaterji 4:01.75 (51) 2:47.38 (45) 4:25.00 (48) 3:24.55 (68) 14:38.68 +2:17.04
52nd 50 TOLAR Gašper MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM SLO M 10128892469 2005 U19 M 3:59.93 (46) 2:55.73 (64) 4:26.55 (51) 3:17.29 (57) 14:39.50 +2:17.86
53rd= 97 STROHMAYER Michael ASKÖ MK FACTORY RACING TEAM AUT M 10035136818 1968 Master 3 M 4:02.95 (54) 2:52.48 (57) 4:27.31 (52) 3:16.78 (54) 14:39.52 +2:17.88
53rd= 67 MELIHEN Dean PEDAL RACING TEAM SLO M 10138316324 1992 Amaterji 4:02.85 (53) 2:58.02 (70) 4:28.00 (54) 3:10.65 (47) 14:39.52 +2:17.88
55th 29 SPRUK Miha CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO M 10017572946 1984 Master 1 M 4:01.35 (50) 2:47.98 (46) 4:40.13 (62) 3:18.12 (59) 14:47.58 +2:25.94
56th 246 KRIVIC Klemen SLO M 99999999944 1991 Amaterji 4:14.50 (67) 2:51.47 (53) 4:28.33 (55) 3:14.02 (53) 14:48.32 +2:26.68
57th 68 LEMETTINEN Jori RC ARBÖ ASKÖ VILLACH FIN M 10142833692 1990 Amaterji 4:03.60 (55) 2:51.45 (52) 4:40.60 (63) 3:12.90 (51) 14:48.55 +2:26.91
58th 78 ŠINIGOJ Matija KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO M 10138889634 1995 Amaterji 4:20.68 (73) 2:50.10 (50) 4:22.08 (43) 3:19.50 (60) 14:52.36 +2:30.72
59th 63 PILIH Kristijan KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO M 10059001848 1988 Master 1 M 4:08.10 (60) 2:52.36 (55) 4:35.88 (59) 3:17.11 (56) 14:53.45 +2:31.81
60th 94 BRUS Martin KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO M 10017638725 1962 Master 3 M 4:05.50 (58) 2:52.44 (56) 4:45.80 (70) 3:17.75 (58) 15:01.49 +2:39.85
61st 47 ZALOŽNIK Dragomir GOLOVEC TRAILS SLO M 10113316895 1984 Master 1 M 4:13.72 (64) 2:53.18 (60) 4:42.27 (67) 3:17.08 (55) 15:06.25 +2:44.61
62nd 60 POŽAR Matevž KK POSTOJNA SLO M 10140887531 1998 Amaterji 4:20.07 (72) 2:56.53 (66) 4:29.40 (57) 3:20.87 (63) 15:06.87 +2:45.23
63rd 72 MOHR Ludwig RADLAGER RACING DIVISION AUT M 10128341286 1988 Master 1 M 4:13.61 (63) 2:54.00 (61) 4:41.99 (65) 3:20.10 (62) 15:09.70 +2:48.06
64th 23 ŠUŠTAR Nik GOLOVEC TRAILS SLO M 10119017465 2006 U19 M 4:12.17 (61) 3:23.46 (92) 4:27.61 (53) 3:07.40 (40) 15:10.64 +2:49.00
65th 90 MUNIH Marko PEDAL RACING TEAM SLO M 10138315819 1976 Master 2 M 4:06.24 (59) 2:55.68 (63) 4:44.60 (69) 3:27.97 (71) 15:14.49 +2:52.85
66th 54 STRAŠEK Blaž ŠPORTNO DRUšTVO BATT SLO M 10140248644 1997 Amaterji 4:17.58 (70) 2:57.88 (68) 4:36.48 (60) 3:23.00 (67) 15:14.94 +2:53.30
67th 73 KOS Denis BOSCH BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM SLO M 10127301669 1997 Amaterji 4:13.80 (65) 2:55.37 (62) 4:47.11 (72) 3:22.10 (65) 15:18.38 +2:56.74
68th 81 KRISCHE Lukas MTB9020 AUT M 10092215759 1987 Master 1 M 4:12.40 (62) 2:59.13 (72) 4:46.13 (71) 3:22.73 (66) 15:20.39 +2:58.75
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69th 70 LIPOVŠEK Blaž KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA SLO M 10129641995 2005 U19 M 4:16.00 (69) 2:58.86 (71) 4:38.50 (61) 3:27.75 (70) 15:21.11 +2:59.47
70th 34 KOMPARA Jakob KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO M 10091308710 2006 U19 M 4:26.82 (79) 2:53.10 (59) 4:43.03 (68) 3:20.02 (61) 15:22.97 +3:01.33
71st 57 RADULOVIĆ Filip BK OPUšTENO CRO M 10141000901 1990 Amaterji 4:14.50 (67) 2:59.72 (73) 4:51.12 (74) 3:21.75 (64) 15:27.09 +3:05.45
72nd 74 KODRIČ Simon MTB TRBOVLJE SLO M 10141089514 1987 Master 1 M 4:20.70 (74) 2:59.82 (74) 4:40.98 (64) 3:36.00 (77) 15:37.50 +3:15.86
73rd 96 NEGOVETTI Stefano A.S.D. FEDERCLUB TRST ITA M 10060147761 1966 Master 3 M 4:26.13 (78) 3:04.58 (77) 4:50.25 (73) 3:26.17 (69) 15:47.13 +3:25.49
74th 44 KOMEL Maša KK ČRN TRN SLO W 10138031485 2006 Ženske (absolutno) 4:23.02 (77) 2:56.00 (65) 5:04.25 (81) 3:32.22 (75) 15:55.49 +3:33.85
75th 43 TEŽAK Gorana BK BUZET CRO W 10008142829 1985 Ženske (absolutno) 4:14.06 (66) 3:00.89 (75) 4:51.20 (75) 3:49.58 (85) 15:55.73 +3:34.09
76th 248 SVETINA BART David SLO M 99999999942 2006 U19 M 4:21.52 (75) 3:22.90 (91) 4:42.15 (66) 3:30.90 (73) 15:57.47 +3:35.83
77th 64 MATEJČIĆ Tomislav BBK TEAM RODEO CRO M 10079739640 2003 Elite M 4:19.63 (71) 3:07.50 (78) 5:00.62 (79) 3:30.65 (72) 15:58.40 +3:36.76
78th 108 CERAR Teja GOLOVEC TRAILS SLO W 10140143156 1987 Ženske (absolutno) 4:22.13 (76) 3:02.95 (76) 5:03.27 (80) 3:31.11 (74) 15:59.46 +3:37.82
79th 82 TOMSIČ Andraž KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10132604135 2002 Amaterji 4:30.37 (80) 3:10.40 (82) 4:51.95 (76) 3:50.87 (87) 16:23.59 +4:01.95
80th 45 VOJSKA Maja MBK ČRNI VRH SLO W 10127239328 1991 Ženske (absolutno) 4:36.31 (83) 3:09.63 (81) 5:05.95 (83) 3:36.82 (78) 16:28.71 +4:07.07
81st 75 SIMIČ Slađan KK RAVNE SLO M 10128707260 1988 Master 1 M 4:45.82 (86) 3:09.20 (79) 4:59.22 (78) 3:35.40 (76) 16:29.64 +4:08.00
82nd 93 LENZ Matthias TEAM DORRONG AUT M 10056320507 1971 Master 2 M 4:34.26 (82) 3:12.28 (83) 5:04.57 (82) 3:38.88 (82) 16:29.99 +4:08.35
83rd 247 LUDVIK Nejc MTB POSTOJNA SLO M 99999999943 1991 Amaterji 4:47.85 (87) 3:09.53 (80) 4:57.25 (77) 3:37.25 (79) 16:31.88 +4:10.24
84th 39 KODRIČ Darja MTB TRBOVLJE SLO W 10141093352 1993 Ženske (absolutno) 4:33.22 (81) 3:12.47 (84) 5:09.07 (84) 3:38.78 (81) 16:33.54 +4:11.90
85th 40 LEEB Lisa DO-BIKER BRUCK AUT W 10144832401 1992 Ženske (absolutno) 4:42.00 (84) 3:18.10 (86) 5:12.45 (86) 3:37.45 (80) 16:50.00 +4:28.36
86th 42 BERGINC Kaja RAJD LJUBLJANA SLO W 10126928827 2006 Ženske (absolutno) 4:59.43 (92) 3:17.40 (85) 5:15.63 (88) 3:46.38 (83) 17:18.84 +4:57.20
87th 197 STOJANOVIĆ PEVC Lovro MTB KLUBKRANJ SCOTT TEAM SLO M 10140514180 2005 U19 M 4:55.87 (90) 2:58.01 (69) 5:19.95 (89) 4:10.62 (91) 17:24.45 +5:02.81
88th 41 MLINAR Lucija KK RAVNE SLO W 10055771849 2006 Ženske (absolutno) 4:54.03 (88) 3:21.38 (89) 5:20.18 (90) 3:50.17 (86) 17:25.76 +5:04.12
89th 88 SAMEC Jaka KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO M 10137923371 1990 Amaterji 5:04.33 (93) 3:19.51 (88) 5:22.47 (91) 3:47.28 (84) 17:33.59 +5:11.95
90th 95 RADULOVIĆ Darko ŠD SUPERSNURF SLO M 10130207730 1967 Master 3 M 4:55.78 (89) 3:21.73 (90) 5:39.01 (92) 4:01.65 (89) 17:58.17 +5:36.53
91st 38 MUNIH KACAFURA Damjana PEDAL RACING TEAM SLO W 10138316122 1980 Ženske (absolutno) 4:58.90 (91) 3:27.45 (93) 5:44.75 (93) 4:01.68 (90) 18:12.78 +5:51.14
92nd 87 BRATAŠEVEC Matevž KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO M 10130646755 1990 Amaterji 4:44.85 (85) 3:19.18 (87) 5:12.68 (87) 5:18.13 (93) 18:34.84 +6:13.20
93rd 37 HALILOVIĆ Nela GOLOVEC TRAILS SLO W 10132134794 1991 Ženske (absolutno) 5:10.40 (94) 3:37.15 (94) 5:50.80 (94) 4:27.85 (92) 19:06.20 +6:44.56

245 PERC Domen SLO M 99999999945 1985 Master 1 M 9:42.60 (95) DNF
49 SÜKAR Dominik RADLAGER MOUNTAINBIKEVEREIN AUT M 10140816193 1995 Elite M 3:59.83 (45) 2:41.35 (30) 5:10.22 (85) DNF
10 ŠIKMAN Nejc ŠD GRABIT SLO M 10115149387 1993 Amaterji DNF
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Pos No. Name Team Country Gender UCI ID YOB S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos Time Behind
1st 2 IVARTNIK David GOLOVEC TRAILS SLO M 10016125222 1999 3:25.87 (1) 2:23.08 (1) 3:47.13 (3) 2:45.56 (3) 12:21.64
2nd 4 HUTH Nejc ENERGIJATEAM.COM SLO M 10012113159 1990 3:30.06 (2) 2:26.55 (3) 3:45.04 (2) 2:42.38 (1) 12:24.03 +0:02.39
3rd 22 BERGINC Luka DH VISIT POHORJE SLO M 10009441417 1997 3:30.73 (3) 2:25.55 (2) 3:43.29 (1) 2:44.50 (2) 12:24.07 +0:02.43
4th 1 SMRDEL Miha MBK ČRNI VRH SLO M 10017582747 2004 3:32.66 (5) 2:28.06 (4) 3:47.63 (4) 2:47.33 (4) 12:35.68 +0:14.04
5th 15 MARKIČ Jan ŠKTD AVčE SLO M 10015098436 1997 3:31.20 (4) 2:29.45 (5) 3:51.26 (5) 2:52.57 (8) 12:44.48 +0:22.84
6th 3 KAVČIČ Jernej MBK ČRNI VRH SLO M 10017613665 2004 3:35.13 (7) 2:34.45 (10) 3:52.30 (6) 2:47.65 (5) 12:49.53 +0:27.89
7th 14 MEDVEŠČEK Kristijan ŠKTD AVčE SLO M 10005531610 1992 3:35.65 (8) 2:33.73 (9) 3:53.97 (8) 2:49.42 (7) 12:52.77 +0:31.13
8th 13 JEŽ Tim KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO M 10017639331 1996 3:32.85 (6) 2:41.31 (16) 3:53.44 (7) 2:48.67 (6) 12:56.27 +0:34.63
9th 33 PODLIPNIK Enej BIKEHANIC LUMAR SLO M 10062047547 2003 3:38.77 (11) 2:32.77 (8) 4:03.30 (12) 2:52.90 (9) 13:07.74 +0:46.10
10th 8 TRATNIK BAJC Miha MBK ČRNI VRH SLO M 10010728281 1997 3:38.60 (10) 2:35.68 (12) 4:01.32 (10) 2:59.25 (12) 13:14.85 +0:53.21
11th 51 HOZJAN Oskar SLO M 10140829230 1997 3:47.04 (14) 2:31.60 (7) 3:59.68 (9) 2:59.90 (14) 13:18.22 +0:56.58
12th 61 JUREČIČ Gašper DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM SLO M 10055965142 2001 3:45.43 (13) 2:35.21 (11) 4:05.06 (13) 2:56.06 (11) 13:21.76 +1:00.12
13th 83 ŠAJINA Sebastijan BK BUZET CRO M 10007553957 1990 3:45.23 (12) 2:36.23 (13) 4:05.45 (14) 2:59.42 (13) 13:26.33 +1:04.69
14th 25 KVAS Matic DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM SLO M 10015098032 1998 3:53.35 (19) 2:43.58 (19) 4:07.13 (15) 2:59.90 (14) 13:43.96 +1:22.32
15th 56 BREGAR Rok MTB TRBOVLJE SLO M 10017596689 1990 3:51.35 (17) 2:38.93 (15) 4:12.48 (18) 3:03.30 (19) 13:46.06 +1:24.42
16th 21 BOŠNJAK Fran BBK ŠIŠMIŠ CRO M 10058280008 2003 3:47.31 (15) 2:50.06 (21) 4:14.27 (19) 2:54.93 (10) 13:46.57 +1:24.93
17th 55 MEIER Bastian DO-BIKER BRUCK AUT M 10141075063 1989 3:52.10 (18) 2:45.00 (20) 4:09.07 (16) 3:00.62 (16) 13:46.79 +1:25.15
18th 12 SVETE Rok GOLOVEC TRAILS SLO M 10058704582 2004 3:47.92 (16) 2:51.87 (22) 4:11.50 (17) 3:01.10 (18) 13:52.39 +1:30.75
19th 19 MODRIJAN Jan ŠKD SUPER POTENCIAL SLO M 10063265303 2001 3:55.93 (21) 2:42.81 (18) 4:15.45 (21) 3:00.95 (17) 13:55.14 +1:33.50
20th 36 LEBAN Tilen DEŠ FLEŠ SLO M 10008169707 1995 3:55.35 (20) 2:38.10 (14) 4:14.43 (20) 3:07.56 (20) 13:55.44 +1:33.80
21st 5 KRAŠOVEC Tim WOLF RACING TEAM SLO M 10093549006 2000 3:36.00 (9) 2:31.22 (6) 4:02.73 (11) 3:58.83 (23) 14:08.78 +1:47.14
22nd 80 GRUBER Markus MUDDYTEAMBIKERS AUT M 10073469602 1984 4:00.91 (23) 2:56.55 (23) 4:17.77 (22) 3:10.96 (21) 14:26.19 +2:04.55
23rd 64 MATEJČIĆ Tomislav BBK TEAM RODEO CRO M 10079739640 2003 4:19.63 (24) 3:07.50 (24) 5:00.62 (23) 3:30.65 (22) 15:58.40 +3:36.76

49 SÜKAR Dominik RADLAGER MOUNTAINBIKEVEREIN AUT M 10140816193 1995 3:59.83 (22) 2:41.35 (17) 5:10.22 (24) DNF

U19 M
Pos No. Name Team Country Gender UCI ID YOB S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos Time Behind
1st 6 POLOVSAK Jan BOSCH BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM SLO M 10091268694 2005 3:47.80 (3) 2:34.70 (1) 4:03.68 (1) 3:00.95 (1) 13:27.13
2nd 7 BABAČIČ Maj CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO M 10091212518 2006 3:47.25 (2) 2:39.36 (3) 4:07.17 (2) 3:01.25 (2) 13:35.03 +0:07.90
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U19 M
Pos No. Name Team Country Gender UCI ID YOB S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos Time Behind
3rd 84 MARTINI Daniel TRIESTE GRAVITY TEAM ITA M A034469 2006 3:46.00 (1) 2:36.75 (2) 4:07.60 (3) 3:06.19 (5) 13:36.54 +0:09.41
4th 48 ZUPAN Tilen KD ZVERINICE SLO M 10116752113 2005 3:53.02 (4) 2:40.77 (4) 4:12.48 (5) 3:03.00 (3) 13:49.27 +0:22.14
5th 76 GOSTINČAR PETRE Jaka ENERGIJATEAM.COM SLO M 10119442548 2006 3:57.78 (6) 2:41.17 (5) 4:11.10 (4) 3:06.88 (7) 13:56.93 +0:29.80
6th 17 ŠTURM Vid MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM SLO M 10128892873 2005 3:58.25 (7) 2:48.03 (7) 4:14.90 (6) 3:03.12 (4) 14:04.30 +0:37.17
7th 27 BROZNIĆ Antonio ADRENALINA MTB TEAM CRO M 10113496448 2006 3:57.00 (5) 2:42.50 (6) 4:22.80 (8) 3:07.97 (9) 14:10.27 +0:43.14
8th 11 OBLAK Maks ŠD SUPERSNURF SLO M 10129551362 2006 4:04.47 (9) 2:52.92 (8) 4:16.76 (7) 3:06.38 (6) 14:20.53 +0:53.40
9th 50 TOLAR Gašper MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM SLO M 10128892469 2005 3:59.93 (8) 2:55.73 (10) 4:26.55 (9) 3:17.29 (10) 14:39.50 +1:12.37
10th 23 ŠUŠTAR Nik GOLOVEC TRAILS SLO M 10119017465 2006 4:12.17 (10) 3:23.46 (14) 4:27.61 (10) 3:07.40 (8) 15:10.64 +1:43.51
11th 70 LIPOVŠEK Blaž KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA SLO M 10129641995 2005 4:16.00 (11) 2:58.86 (12) 4:38.50 (11) 3:27.75 (12) 15:21.11 +1:53.98
12th 34 KOMPARA Jakob KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO M 10091308710 2006 4:26.82 (13) 2:53.10 (9) 4:43.03 (13) 3:20.02 (11) 15:22.97 +1:55.84
13th 248 SVETINA BART David SLO M 99999999942 2006 4:21.52 (12) 3:22.90 (13) 4:42.15 (12) 3:30.90 (13) 15:57.47 +2:30.34
14th 197 STOJANOVIĆ PEVC Lovro MTB KLUBKRANJ SCOTT TEAM SLO M 10140514180 2005 4:55.87 (14) 2:58.01 (11) 5:19.95 (14) 4:10.62 (14) 17:24.45 +3:57.32

Amaterji
Pos No. Name Team Country Gender UCI ID YOB S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos Time Behind
1st 9 ŠEMROV Žiga ŠKD SUPER POTENCIAL SLO M 10128856501 1994 3:43.48 (1) 2:41.37 (1) 4:19.80 (5) 3:00.46 (1) 13:45.11
2nd 62 OBLAK Jernej GOLOVEC TRAILS SLO M 10142995461 1989 3:52.47 (2) 2:43.23 (2) 4:12.92 (1) 3:07.58 (5) 13:56.20 +0:11.09
3rd 20 ČUK Blaž MBK ČRNI VRH SLO M 10127233971 1991 3:56.56 (4) 2:46.30 (6) 4:14.90 (2) 3:01.93 (2) 13:59.69 +0:14.58
4th 52 KOKOLE Jakob ŠKTD AVčE SLO M 10017592750 1999 3:53.35 (3) 2:43.32 (4) 4:22.56 (8) 3:06.53 (4) 14:05.76 +0:20.65
5th 28 MOČILNIK Jaka BOSCH BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM SLO M 10017629732 1997 4:00.46 (7) 2:43.23 (2) 4:18.10 (3) 3:06.38 (3) 14:08.17 +0:23.06
6th 58 CEHNER Florjan BOSCH BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM SLO M 10013479243 1996 3:57.95 (5) 2:46.03 (5) 4:19.45 (4) 3:13.20 (9) 14:16.63 +0:31.52
7th 71 MUHA Nejc KK POSTOJNA SLO M 10142492879 2001 3:59.70 (6) 2:50.88 (9) 4:20.77 (6) 3:11.03 (7) 14:22.38 +0:37.27
8th 18 POLOVŠAK Blaž BOSCH BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM SLO M 10091269203 2004 4:01.75 (8) 2:47.38 (7) 4:25.00 (9) 3:24.55 (16) 14:38.68 +0:53.57
9th 67 MELIHEN Dean PEDAL RACING TEAM SLO M 10138316324 1992 4:02.85 (9) 2:58.02 (15) 4:28.00 (10) 3:10.65 (6) 14:39.52 +0:54.41
10th 246 KRIVIC Klemen SLO M 99999999944 1991 4:14.50 (12) 2:51.47 (11) 4:28.33 (11) 3:14.02 (10) 14:48.32 +1:03.21
11th 68 LEMETTINEN Jori RC ARBÖ ASKÖ VILLACH FIN M 10142833692 1990 4:03.60 (10) 2:51.45 (10) 4:40.60 (14) 3:12.90 (8) 14:48.55 +1:03.44
12th 78 ŠINIGOJ Matija KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO M 10138889634 1995 4:20.68 (16) 2:50.10 (8) 4:22.08 (7) 3:19.50 (11) 14:52.36 +1:07.25
13th 60 POŽAR Matevž KK POSTOJNA SLO M 10140887531 1998 4:20.07 (15) 2:56.53 (13) 4:29.40 (12) 3:20.87 (12) 15:06.87 +1:21.76
14th 54 STRAŠEK Blaž ŠPORTNO DRUšTVO BATT SLO M 10140248644 1997 4:17.58 (14) 2:57.88 (14) 4:36.48 (13) 3:23.00 (15) 15:14.94 +1:29.83
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Amaterji
Pos No. Name Team Country Gender UCI ID YOB S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos Time Behind
15th 73 KOS Denis BOSCH BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM SLO M 10127301669 1997 4:13.80 (11) 2:55.37 (12) 4:47.11 (15) 3:22.10 (14) 15:18.38 +1:33.27
16th 57 RADULOVIĆ Filip BK OPUšTENO CRO M 10141000901 1990 4:14.50 (12) 2:59.72 (16) 4:51.12 (16) 3:21.75 (13) 15:27.09 +1:41.98
17th 82 TOMSIČ Andraž KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10132604135 2002 4:30.37 (17) 3:10.40 (18) 4:51.95 (17) 3:50.87 (19) 16:23.59 +2:38.48
18th 247 LUDVIK Nejc MTB POSTOJNA SLO M 99999999943 1991 4:47.85 (19) 3:09.53 (17) 4:57.25 (18) 3:37.25 (17) 16:31.88 +2:46.77
19th 88 SAMEC Jaka KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO M 10137923371 1990 5:04.33 (20) 3:19.51 (20) 5:22.47 (20) 3:47.28 (18) 17:33.59 +3:48.48
20th 87 BRATAŠEVEC Matevž KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO M 10130646755 1990 4:44.85 (18) 3:19.18 (19) 5:12.68 (19) 5:18.13 (20) 18:34.84 +4:49.73

10 ŠIKMAN Nejc ŠD GRABIT SLO M 10115149387 1993 DNF

Master 1 M
Pos No. Name Team Country Gender UCI ID YOB S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos Time Behind
1st 24 HUBER Tino TEAM DORRONG AUT M 10078200774 1988 3:45.08 (1) 2:34.76 (1) 4:03.14 (2) 2:49.40 (1) 13:12.38
2nd 32 VARNERIN Stefano A.S.D. FEDERCLUB TRST ITA M 10031191847 1988 3:45.75 (2) 2:37.01 (3) 4:00.03 (1) 2:57.35 (2) 13:20.14 +0:07.76
3rd 53 BAČNAR Janko PEDAL RACING TEAM SLO M 10017568704 1983 3:48.88 (3) 2:36.97 (2) 4:14.81 (5) 3:00.73 (4) 13:41.39 +0:29.01
4th 16 ŠPANJOL Luka ADRENALINA MTB TEAM CRO M 10005857063 1984 3:51.12 (6) 2:39.44 (4) 4:14.67 (4) 3:01.26 (5) 13:46.49 +0:34.11
5th 30 MESEC Rožle GOLOVEC TRAILS SLO M 10012491156 1987 3:49.04 (5) 2:39.59 (5) 4:15.86 (7) 3:03.88 (6) 13:48.37 +0:35.99
6th 69 LEVPUŠČEK Peter ŠKTD AVčE SLO M 10003878768 1985 3:52.48 (7) 2:41.21 (7) 4:14.56 (3) 3:00.58 (3) 13:48.83 +0:36.45
7th 79 GLANZ Reiner BIKECLUB GIANT STATTEGG AUT M Aut1981 1981 3:48.88 (3) 2:40.72 (6) 4:14.97 (6) 3:04.95 (7) 13:49.52 +0:37.14
8th 31 ROT Patrik PEDAL RACING TEAM SLO M 10077937662 1987 3:57.96 (8) 2:44.33 (8) 4:29.25 (10) 3:07.75 (9) 14:19.29 +1:06.91
9th 59 MEIER Benjamin DO-BIKER BRUCK AUT M 10006435528 1987 4:02.55 (10) 2:45.41 (9) 4:26.20 (9) 3:05.98 (8) 14:20.14 +1:07.76
10th 85 BOBAN Slaven BK OPUšTENO CRO M 10058748941 1979 4:04.78 (11) 2:47.22 (10) 4:25.68 (8) 3:10.73 (10) 14:28.41 +1:16.03
11th 29 SPRUK Miha CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO M 10017572946 1984 4:01.35 (9) 2:47.98 (11) 4:40.13 (12) 3:18.12 (13) 14:47.58 +1:35.20
12th 63 PILIH Kristijan KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO M 10059001848 1988 4:08.10 (12) 2:52.36 (12) 4:35.88 (11) 3:17.11 (12) 14:53.45 +1:41.07
13th 47 ZALOŽNIK Dragomir GOLOVEC TRAILS SLO M 10113316895 1984 4:13.72 (15) 2:53.18 (13) 4:42.27 (15) 3:17.08 (11) 15:06.25 +1:53.87
14th 72 MOHR Ludwig RADLAGER RACING DIVISION AUT M 10128341286 1988 4:13.61 (14) 2:54.00 (14) 4:41.99 (14) 3:20.10 (14) 15:09.70 +1:57.32
15th 81 KRISCHE Lukas MTB9020 AUT M 10092215759 1987 4:12.40 (13) 2:59.13 (15) 4:46.13 (16) 3:22.73 (15) 15:20.39 +2:08.01
16th 74 KODRIČ Simon MTB TRBOVLJE SLO M 10141089514 1987 4:20.70 (16) 2:59.82 (16) 4:40.98 (13) 3:36.00 (17) 15:37.50 +2:25.12
17th 75 SIMIČ Slađan KK RAVNE SLO M 10128707260 1988 4:45.82 (17) 3:09.20 (17) 4:59.22 (17) 3:35.40 (16) 16:29.64 +3:17.26

245 PERC Domen SLO M 99999999945 1985 9:42.60 (18) DNF
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Master 2 M
Pos No. Name Team Country Gender UCI ID YOB S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos Time Behind
1st 91 BELINGAR Branko ŠKTD AVčE SLO M 10092296187 1974 3:51.03 (1) 2:39.62 (1) 4:22.80 (1) 3:09.33 (2) 14:02.78
2nd 92 PELCAR Aleš ČRNUčE TRAILS SLO M 10017634378 1972 3:59.05 (2) 2:44.68 (2) 4:24.88 (2) 3:09.90 (3) 14:18.51 +0:15.73
3rd 89 NAGODE Grega ENERGIJATEAM.COM SLO M 10017634277 1976 4:01.25 (3) 2:48.10 (3) 4:29.48 (3) 3:06.53 (1) 14:25.36 +0:22.58
4th 90 MUNIH Marko PEDAL RACING TEAM SLO M 10138315819 1976 4:06.24 (4) 2:55.68 (4) 4:44.60 (4) 3:27.97 (4) 15:14.49 +1:11.71
5th 93 LENZ Matthias TEAM DORRONG AUT M 10056320507 1971 4:34.26 (5) 3:12.28 (5) 5:04.57 (5) 3:38.88 (5) 16:29.99 +2:27.21

Master 3 M
Pos No. Name Team Country Gender UCI ID YOB S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos Time Behind
1st 97 STROHMAYER Michael ASKÖ MK FACTORY RACING TEAM AUT M 10035136818 1968 4:02.95 (1) 2:52.48 (2) 4:27.31 (1) 3:16.78 (1) 14:39.52
2nd 94 BRUS Martin KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO M 10017638725 1962 4:05.50 (2) 2:52.44 (1) 4:45.80 (2) 3:17.75 (2) 15:01.49 +0:21.97
3rd 96 NEGOVETTI Stefano A.S.D. FEDERCLUB TRST ITA M 10060147761 1966 4:26.13 (3) 3:04.58 (3) 4:50.25 (3) 3:26.17 (3) 15:47.13 +1:07.61
4th 95 RADULOVIĆ Darko ŠD SUPERSNURF SLO M 10130207730 1967 4:55.78 (4) 3:21.73 (4) 5:39.01 (4) 4:01.65 (4) 17:58.17 +3:18.65

Ženske (absolutno)
Pos No. Name Team Country Gender UCI ID YOB S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos Time Behind
1st 44 KOMEL Maša KK ČRN TRN SLO W 10138031485 2006 4:23.02 (3) 2:56.00 (1) 5:04.25 (3) 3:32.22 (2) 15:55.49
2nd 43 TEŽAK Gorana BK BUZET CRO W 10008142829 1985 4:14.06 (1) 3:00.89 (2) 4:51.20 (1) 3:49.58 (7) 15:55.73 +0:00.24
3rd 108 CERAR Teja GOLOVEC TRAILS SLO W 10140143156 1987 4:22.13 (2) 3:02.95 (3) 5:03.27 (2) 3:31.11 (1) 15:59.46 +0:03.97
4th 45 VOJSKA Maja MBK ČRNI VRH SLO W 10127239328 1991 4:36.31 (5) 3:09.63 (4) 5:05.95 (4) 3:36.82 (3) 16:28.71 +0:33.22
5th 39 KODRIČ Darja MTB TRBOVLJE SLO W 10141093352 1993 4:33.22 (4) 3:12.47 (5) 5:09.07 (5) 3:38.78 (5) 16:33.54 +0:38.05
6th 40 LEEB Lisa DO-BIKER BRUCK AUT W 10144832401 1992 4:42.00 (6) 3:18.10 (7) 5:12.45 (6) 3:37.45 (4) 16:50.00 +0:54.51
7th 42 BERGINC Kaja RAJD LJUBLJANA SLO W 10126928827 2006 4:59.43 (9) 3:17.40 (6) 5:15.63 (7) 3:46.38 (6) 17:18.84 +1:23.35
8th 41 MLINAR Lucija KK RAVNE SLO W 10055771849 2006 4:54.03 (7) 3:21.38 (8) 5:20.18 (8) 3:50.17 (8) 17:25.76 +1:30.27
9th 38 MUNIH KACAFURA Damjana PEDAL RACING TEAM SLO W 10138316122 1980 4:58.90 (8) 3:27.45 (9) 5:44.75 (9) 4:01.68 (9) 18:12.78 +2:17.29
10th 37 HALILOVIĆ Nela GOLOVEC TRAILS SLO W 10132134794 1991 5:10.40 (10) 3:37.15 (10) 5:50.80 (10) 4:27.85 (10) 19:06.20 +3:10.71
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E-bike moški (vse starosti)
Pos No. Name Team Country Gender UCI ID YOB S1 Pos PWS Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos Time Behind
1st 100 SCHLEICHER Valentin RADON BIKES GER M 10090975876 2002 3:40.04 (1) 1:50.67 (2) 2:31.53 (1) 3:54.18 (1) 2:48.65 (1) 14:45.07
2nd 99 MOTYKA Marcin DARTMOOR ENDURO TEAM POL M 10003313946 1984 3:45.25 (2) 1:46.55 (1) 2:35.79 (2) 3:59.57 (2) 2:56.07 (2) 15:03.23 +0:18.16
3rd 106 PRINČIČ Sebastian SLO M 99999999939 1988 3:45.53 (3) 1:52.80 (3) 2:39.60 (5) 4:01.14 (3) 2:59.10 (4) 15:18.17 +0:33.10
4th 104 MATIJAŠ Lovel COAST RIDERS CRO M 10015797038 1992 3:49.53 (4) 2:06.38 (5) 2:37.83 (3) 4:04.83 (5) 3:05.19 (5) 15:43.76 +0:58.69
5th 105 PAHOR Marko ALIANSA SLO M 99999999940 1998 3:52.25 (5) 2:19.16 (10) 2:39.56 (4) 4:02.54 (4) 2:59.05 (3) 15:52.56 +1:07.49
6th 98 OBOLNAR Anže GOLOVEC TRAILS SLO M 10143369620 1992 4:00.37 (7) 2:07.02 (6) 2:48.95 (7) 4:27.02 (8) 3:10.39 (7) 16:33.75 +1:48.68
7th 107 BEAKOVIĆ Alen CRO M 99999999938 1989 3:58.23 (6) 2:18.58 (9) 2:44.75 (6) 4:20.33 (7) 3:13.12 (8) 16:35.01 +1:49.94
8th 102 ŠTRANCAR Tadej ŠKTD AVčE SLO M 99999999941 1985 4:04.10 (8) 2:16.55 (8) 2:49.18 (8) 4:19.57 (6) 3:06.28 (6) 16:35.68 +1:50.61
9th 101 DRMEŠIĆ Karlo BBK TEAM RODEO CRO M 10093079261 2004 4:20.29 (9) 2:04.83 (4) 3:04.70 (9) 4:36.58 (9) 3:25.78 (9) 17:32.18 +2:47.11
10th 103 PLANISCIG Massimiliano U.C. CAPRIVESI ITA M 10078211686 1973 4:30.20 (10) 2:16.38 (7) 3:04.96 (10) 5:32.45 (10) 3:27.66 (10) 18:51.65 +4:06.58

U17 M
Pos No. Name Team Country Gender UCI ID YOB S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos Time Behind
1st 110 LAHARNAR Ian KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO M 10091312043 2008 3:34.23 (1) 2:32.06 (1) 4:01.10 (5) 10:07.39
2nd 112 AŽMAN Juš KK ZAVRŠNICA SLO M 10017652768 2007 3:44.62 (3) 2:33.30 (2) 3:55.30 (1) 10:13.22 +0:05.83
3rd 114 STRUNA Maks KK ZAVRŠNICA SLO M 10116637026 2007 3:44.65 (4) 2:34.32 (3) 3:58.53 (2) 10:17.50 +0:10.11
4th 120 LAČEN Matija KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10128395547 2008 3:45.43 (6) 2:36.08 (7) 4:00.86 (4) 10:22.37 +0:14.98
5th 111 STRES Blaž KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO M 10091312952 2008 3:41.31 (2) 2:36.20 (9) 4:11.17 (12) 10:28.68 +0:21.29
6th 115 GRAČNER Tine GOLOVEC TRAILS SLO M 10128862561 2008 3:57.10 (15) 2:34.65 (4) 4:00.41 (3) 10:32.16 +0:24.77
7th 118 LORBER Jakob KK ZAVRŠNICA SLO M 10116638036 2007 3:50.53 (8) 2:36.15 (8) 4:06.10 (6) 10:32.78 +0:25.39
8th 113 BERLOT Vid KK ZAVRŠNICA SLO M 10088905736 2007 3:48.75 (7) 2:42.91 (18) 4:06.43 (7) 10:38.09 +0:30.70
9th 119 ŠTRUBELJ Izak BIKEHANIC LUMAR SLO M 10113214239 2008 3:51.28 (9) 2:38.38 (12) 4:09.42 (9) 10:39.08 +0:31.69
10th 121 PROSENIK Van GOLOVEC TRAILS SLO M 10128463144 2007 3:52.33 (10) 2:42.33 (16) 4:07.03 (8) 10:41.69 +0:34.30
11th 109 KOFJAČ Anže KK ZAVRŠNICA SLO M 10130115578 2007 3:58.10 (16) 2:36.36 (11) 4:10.92 (11) 10:45.38 +0:37.99
12th 131 PEČNIK Tian KK RAVNE SLO M 10017650647 2007 4:04.66 (22) 2:36.33 (10) 4:11.38 (13) 10:52.37 +0:44.98
13th 125 PREMRL Tevž MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM SLO M 10140521355 2007 3:54.75 (13) 2:44.34 (21) 4:18.10 (15) 10:57.19 +0:49.80
14th 123 HVALIČ Anej KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10128395850 2007 4:06.10 (23) 2:41.50 (14) 4:10.30 (10) 10:57.90 +0:50.51
15th 143 KOCINA Andrea U.C. CAPRIVESI ITA M 10095316830 2007 3:53.83 (11) 2:48.15 (24) 4:17.40 (14) 10:59.38 +0:51.99
16th 122 STRUGA Bor GOLOVEC TRAILS SLO M 10128464356 2008 3:55.13 (14) 2:43.44 (20) 4:21.34 (18) 10:59.91 +0:52.52
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U17 M
Pos No. Name Team Country Gender UCI ID YOB S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos Time Behind
17th 142 KERŠMANC Domen KD RAM SLO M 10143335870 2007 4:00.13 (17) 2:43.03 (19) 4:18.17 (16) 11:01.33 +0:53.94
18th 128 PREMRL Matic MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM SLO M 10140513170 2008 3:54.67 (12) 2:41.86 (15) 4:26.30 (24) 11:02.83 +0:55.44
19th 153 TOMASSINI Ivan ASD TRIESTE GRAVITY TEAM ITA M 10034361121 2008 4:00.72 (19) 2:36.06 (6) 4:29.00 (27) 11:05.78 +0:58.39
20th 147 BENEDETTI Manuel U.C. CAPRIVESI ITA M A286136 2007 4:03.10 (20) 2:42.88 (17) 4:24.65 (20) 11:10.63 +1:03.24
21st 124 MILAR Martin Mark RAJD LJUBLJANA SLO M 10128194877 2007 4:06.92 (25) 2:47.63 (22) 4:19.85 (17) 11:14.40 +1:07.01
22nd 117 TABAJ Loris KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO M 10112089140 2008 4:00.48 (18) 2:40.47 (13) 4:33.91 (30) 11:14.86 +1:07.47
23rd 126 HOČEVAR Maj KK ZAVRŠNICA SLO M 10128277026 2008 4:03.67 (21) 2:47.81 (23) 4:25.41 (22) 11:16.89 +1:09.50
24th 134 MARGON Izak KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO M 10112089746 2008 4:06.88 (24) 2:50.21 (28) 4:24.73 (21) 11:21.82 +1:14.43
25th 127 DAGARIN Nejc MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM SLO M 10140513877 2007 4:07.52 (26) 2:50.11 (26) 4:26.38 (25) 11:24.01 +1:16.62
26th 133 PODVORNIK Sven MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM SLO M 10122058114 2008 4:11.30 (28) 2:50.17 (27) 4:24.37 (19) 11:25.84 +1:18.45
27th 130 KNAFELJ Aljaž KK ZAVRŠNICA SLO M 10088907150 2008 4:14.22 (29) 2:48.80 (25) 4:29.37 (28) 11:32.39 +1:25.00
28th 136 PETRUŠIĆ Tristan CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO M 10141148522 2008 4:21.43 (36) 2:50.47 (29) 4:28.52 (26) 11:40.42 +1:33.03
29th 141 PAHOR Kevin UC CAPRIVESI ITA M A251565 2007 4:15.27 (31) 2:53.18 (31) 4:35.22 (32) 11:43.67 +1:36.28
30th 137 JAKOPIČ Florian MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM SLO M 10105306719 2008 4:19.20 (34) 2:52.79 (30) 4:32.30 (29) 11:44.29 +1:36.90
31st 129 ŠIRCA Nejc KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10107530544 2007 4:25.71 (38) 2:55.31 (32) 4:25.83 (23) 11:46.85 +1:39.46
32nd 132 VELIĆ Ivan Benedikt BK OPUšTENO CRO M 10127164354 2007 4:09.71 (27) 3:03.19 (39) 4:35.10 (31) 11:48.00 +1:40.61
33rd 135 KOS Nace MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM SLO M 10140513473 2007 4:19.25 (35) 2:55.55 (33) 4:40.45 (33) 11:55.25 +1:47.86
34th 148 CURK Gašper KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO M 10112087625 2008 4:19.08 (33) 2:59.77 (35) 4:44.90 (36) 12:03.75 +1:56.36
35th 146 GRUDEN Nik KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10129187008 2008 4:21.75 (37) 3:04.75 (41) 4:41.46 (34) 12:07.96 +2:00.57
36th= 139 SINKOVIC Jaka GOLOVEC TRAILS SLO M 10126203347 2008 4:18.60 (32) 3:03.46 (40) 4:47.65 (37) 12:09.71 +2:02.32
36th= 144 SAMSA Val GOLOVEC TRAILS SLO M 10140144267 2008 4:14.28 (30) 2:56.71 (34) 4:58.72 (41) 12:09.71 +2:02.32
38th 152 FERKOL Filip ENERGIJATEAM.COM SLO M 10079235341 2007 4:31.67 (42) 2:59.96 (36) 4:43.25 (35) 12:14.88 +2:07.49
39th 145 LIČEN Vid MTB TRAIL CENTER KOčEVJE SLO M 10140823671 2008 4:37.88 (44) 3:02.63 (37) 4:48.52 (38) 12:29.03 +2:21.64
40th 150 ZAVADLAV Luca U.C. CAPRIVESI ITA M 10143539772 2007 4:41.71 (45) 3:02.95 (38) 4:53.28 (39) 12:37.94 +2:30.55
41st 138 SELIŠNIK Lukas KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10139114855 2008 4:31.73 (43) 3:12.43 (44) 4:57.22 (40) 12:41.38 +2:33.99
42nd 151 GLAVINA Kevin ASD 360 MTB ITA M 10125164538 2008 4:31.31 (41) 3:07.16 (43) 5:07.20 (42) 12:45.67 +2:38.28
43rd 149 RAVALICO Simone A.S.D 360 MTB ITA M 10108036661 2008 4:28.25 (39) 3:04.79 (42) 6:10.63 (44) 13:43.67 +3:36.28
44th 140 ŽEROVEC Žiga KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10138030576 2008 4:30.47 (40) 4:40.94 (45) 5:26.82 (43) 14:38.23 +4:30.84
45th 116 OSOLIN Matej CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO M 10075258442 2007 3:44.96 (5) 2:35.48 (5) 26:29.15 (45) 32:49.59 +22:42.20

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: SloEnduro

Page 6/11



SloEnduro Grozni
oktober 01, 2023

RESULTS

U17 W
Pos No. Name Team Country Gender UCI ID YOB S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos Time Behind
1st 154 LIBNIK Nežka BOSCH BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM SLO W 10127299043 2008 3:56.23 (1) 2:44.75 (1) 4:33.80 (2) 11:14.78
2nd 155 INKRET Ana CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO W 10017576380 2008 4:09.25 (2) 2:52.35 (2) 4:31.08 (1) 11:32.68 +0:17.90
3rd 156 STERGAR Eva Zala DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM SLO W 10123520285 2008 4:56.98 (3) 3:12.10 (3) 5:31.28 (3) 13:40.36 +2:25.58
4th 158 MAČEK Neža BOSCH BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM SLO W 10127296720 2008 5:17.22 (5) 3:32.77 (5) 5:45.08 (4) 14:35.07 +3:20.29
5th 157 ŠTERN Neža MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM SLO W 10140513372 2008 5:01.54 (4) 3:28.46 (4) 6:22.82 (5) 14:52.82 +3:38.04

U15 M
Pos No. Name Team Country Gender UCI ID YOB S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos Time Behind
1st 164 PROSEN Aljaž KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO M 10091313356 2009 3:56.90 (2) 2:37.79 (2) 4:10.40 (1) 10:45.09
2nd 168 BUČAN Filip KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10128796580 2009 3:58.82 (4) 2:42.52 (3) 4:15.23 (4) 10:56.57 +0:11.48
3rd 173 NOSAN Gabriel CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO M 10138322283 2009 4:01.60 (7) 2:44.63 (7) 4:14.10 (3) 11:00.33 +0:15.24
4th 166 ANTLER Jurij KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10062189007 2009 3:55.65 (1) 2:43.65 (6) 4:21.37 (7) 11:00.67 +0:15.58
5th 191 LICUL Antonio B. K. GROBNIK CRO M 10102369538 2009 4:02.10 (8) 2:47.22 (9) 4:13.95 (2) 11:03.27 +0:18.18
6th 175 RESMAN Florjan KK ZAVRŠNICA SLO M 10128275814 2009 4:01.23 (6) 2:49.25 (14) 4:16.95 (5) 11:07.43 +0:22.34
7th 201 SEVER Lenart KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10093514145 2009 4:04.47 (10) 2:43.10 (5) 4:22.20 (8) 11:09.77 +0:24.68
8th 165 LIČEN Anže KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO M 10128797186 2009 4:07.45 (11) 2:42.99 (4) 4:20.50 (6) 11:10.94 +0:25.85
9th 167 NAGODE Mark GOLOVEC TRAILS SLO M 10130523382 2009 3:58.88 (5) 2:45.27 (8) 4:27.17 (11) 11:11.32 +0:26.23
10th 163 MUNIH Žiga PEDAL RACING TEAM SLO M 10128809011 2010 3:57.58 (3) 2:48.46 (12) 4:25.70 (9) 11:11.74 +0:26.65
11th 169 MATIJEVEC JERMAN Kostja GOLOVEC TRAILS SLO M 10128464558 2010 4:02.41 (9) 2:47.67 (10) 4:44.80 (23) 11:34.88 +0:49.79
12th 177 MOZETIČ Nejc ČRN TRN SLO M 10141073447 2010 4:21.68 (19) 2:48.43 (11) 4:26.26 (10) 11:36.37 +0:51.28
13th 178 ŽUPANEC Patrik GOLOVEC TRAILS SLO M 10140138409 2009 4:14.03 (14) 2:50.92 (15) 4:34.62 (15) 11:39.57 +0:54.48
14th 190 FOŠNARIČ Maks DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM SLO M 10141864100 2010 4:16.00 (15) 2:54.41 (19) 4:30.73 (13) 11:41.14 +0:56.05
15th 192 FURLAN Tine ČRN TRN SLO M 10138032293 2010 4:18.78 (16) 2:53.05 (17) 4:29.57 (12) 11:41.40 +0:56.31
16th 182 PRISTOVNIK Jakob KK RAVNE SLO M 10141090928 2010 4:19.77 (17) 2:54.00 (18) 4:35.62 (17) 11:49.39 +1:04.30
17th 189 PIŠOT Izak KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO M 10125704910 2009 4:21.13 (18) 2:57.96 (23) 4:31.10 (14) 11:50.19 +1:05.10
18th 170 BIZJAK Izak KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO M 10125698947 2010 4:10.79 (13) 2:51.21 (16) 4:51.68 (25) 11:53.68 +1:08.59
19th 176 ZORC Jakob ŠKD SUPER POTENCIAL SLO M 10140076670 2009 4:23.95 (21) 2:57.18 (22) 4:36.42 (19) 11:57.55 +1:12.46
20th 196 COSSETTO Dion ADRENALINA MTB TEAM CRO M 10132051639 2010 4:24.38 (23) 2:58.29 (24) 4:35.05 (16) 11:57.72 +1:12.63
21st 174 KRAŠOVIC Gal GOLOVEC TRAILS SLO M 10131157926 2010 4:31.08 (26) 2:59.07 (26) 4:39.15 (20) 12:09.30 +1:24.21
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SloEnduro Grozni
oktober 01, 2023

RESULTS

U15 M
Pos No. Name Team Country Gender UCI ID YOB S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos Time Behind
22nd 171 NOVAK Gaber RAJD LJUBLJANA SLO M 10127283683 2010 4:31.85 (28) 3:02.25 (28) 4:40.20 (21) 12:14.30 +1:29.21
23rd 198 TONETTI Carlo U.C. CAPRIVESI ITA M 10092614469 2009 4:28.48 (24) 3:03.75 (30) 4:44.33 (22) 12:16.56 +1:31.47
24th 187 NOVAK Matic MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM SLO M 10105306214 2010 4:39.89 (32) 3:01.48 (27) 4:35.67 (18) 12:17.04 +1:31.95
25th 200 MAKUC Bor PEDAL RACING TEAM SLO M 10080439252 2009 4:23.87 (20) 2:54.61 (20) 5:05.00 (31) 12:23.48 +1:38.39
26th 180 MIHELIČ Miha CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO M 10141095473 2009 4:31.82 (27) 3:02.52 (29) 4:50.40 (24) 12:24.74 +1:39.65
27th 195 KLAVŽAR Miha PEDAL RACING TEAM SLO M 10128808506 2010 4:31.04 (25) 3:04.25 (31) 4:54.59 (27) 12:29.88 +1:44.79
28th 194 PUŠNIK STARC Voranc ŠKD SUPER POTENCIAL SLO M 10139965627 2009 4:35.16 (29) 3:05.10 (33) 5:00.68 (28) 12:40.94 +1:55.85
29th 199 PESERL Val ŠKD BSX RACING TEAM MARIBOR SLO M 10107810026 2010 4:42.50 (34) 3:09.95 (35) 4:54.39 (26) 12:46.84 +2:01.75
30th 183 ROZMAN Jakob MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM SLO M 10140513069 2010 4:38.07 (30) 2:54.72 (21) 5:21.43 (34) 12:54.22 +2:09.13
31st 184 OSREDKAR Drejc GOLOVEC TRAILS SLO M 10131685261 2009 4:42.95 (36) 3:11.15 (37) 5:05.64 (32) 12:59.74 +2:14.65
32nd 185 ENCI Maj MTB TRBOVLJE SLO M 10142492576 2010 4:42.65 (35) 3:10.00 (36) 5:10.30 (33) 13:02.95 +2:17.86
33rd 186 BARADEL Alessandro U.C. CAPRIVESI ITA M 10092583450 2009 4:50.78 (38) 3:14.25 (38) 5:04.03 (30) 13:09.06 +2:23.97
34th 188 MAVEC Urh MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM SLO M 10140514483 2010 4:49.33 (37) 3:18.52 (39) 5:02.05 (29) 13:09.90 +2:24.81
35th 202 BABAČIČ Žan CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO M 10138322081 2010 5:21.45 (40) 3:35.47 (40) 5:44.53 (35) 14:41.45 +3:56.36
36th 181 ŽIVIC Jaka DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM SLO M 10130760327 2010 4:42.03 (33) 3:09.68 (34) 7:06.43 (36) 14:58.14 +4:13.05

172 ŠAV Aljaž CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO M 10091479670 2009 4:08.62 (12) 2:48.98 (13) DNF
193 BERGANT Mark ŠKD SUPER POTENCIAL SLO M 10139966233 2010 4:39.62 (31) 2:59.00 (25) DNF
162 PRAČEK Jakob KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO M 10091311942 2010 5:06.06 (39) 2:35.50 (1) DNF
179 ŠOLAJA Luka MTB TRAIL CENTER KOčEVJE SLO M 10116903370 2009 4:23.95 (21) 3:04.35 (32) DNF

U15 W
Pos No. Name Team Country Gender UCI ID YOB S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos Time Behind
1st 160 KREČIČ Zala KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO W 10128988863 2010 4:54.65 (2) 3:32.55 (2) 5:31.09 (1) 13:58.29
2nd 159 VANER Vita DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM SLO W 10130208235 2010 5:43.15 (3) 3:53.15 (3) 14:25.72 (2) 24:02.02 +10:03.73
3rd 161 PLANISCIG Arianna U.C. CAPRIVESI ITA W 10056614133 2010 4:44.09 (1) 3:13.27 (1) 34:22.15 (3) 42:19.51 +28:21.22
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SloEnduro Grozni
oktober 01, 2023

RESULTS

4Fun - kratka proga
Pos No. Name Team Country Gender UCI ID YOB S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos Time Behind
1st 229 HORVAT Luka MTB POSTOJNA SLO M 99999999916 1993 3:49.53 (1) 2:36.68 (1) 4:01.88 (1) 10:28.09
2nd 235 KRAVOS Jernej SLO M 99999999910 1996 3:56.58 (3) 2:40.75 (2) 4:11.23 (3) 10:48.56 +0:20.47
3rd 228 GODEC Simon MTB KLUB BOSHK SLO M 99999999917 1989 3:58.00 (4) 2:42.25 (4) 4:09.37 (2) 10:49.62 +0:21.53
4th 221 BAŠELJ Patrik ALLIANCE ASE SLO M 99999999924 1997 3:55.92 (2) 2:41.23 (3) 4:15.70 (4) 10:52.85 +0:24.76
5th 206 LIPOVŠEK Vid KOLESARSKI KLUB ZAGORSKA DOLINA SLO M 99999999937 2001 3:59.25 (5) 2:49.04 (6) 4:17.03 (5) 11:05.32 +0:37.23
6th 226 DOLINŠEK Nejc MTB KLUB BOSHK SLO M 99999999919 1989 4:00.88 (6) 2:49.40 (7) 4:23.17 (6) 11:13.45 +0:45.36
7th 225 ČENDAK Gašper SLO M 99999999920 2000 4:06.60 (7) 2:50.93 (10) 4:25.40 (9) 11:22.93 +0:54.84
8th 231 KAPUN Tomaž MTB KLUB BOSHK SLO M 99999999914 1988 4:08.88 (8) 2:49.94 (8) 4:33.55 (14) 11:32.37 +1:04.28
9th 234 KOZJAN Jaka MTB POSTOJNA SLO M 99999999911 2001 4:15.90 (13) 2:52.90 (14) 4:27.20 (10) 11:36.00 +1:07.91
10th 210 MAČEK Branko BOSCH BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM SLO M 99999999934 1970 4:14.01 (11) 2:51.05 (12) 4:32.40 (11) 11:37.46 +1:09.37
11th 209 KORDEŽ Robert BOSCH BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM SLO M 99999999935 1977 4:11.07 (9) 2:48.95 (5) 4:39.15 (16) 11:39.17 +1:11.08
12th 218 WINKLER Blaž DEŠ FLEŠ SLO M 99999999927 1990 4:17.90 (14) 2:51.03 (11) 4:32.67 (12) 11:41.60 +1:13.51
13th 208 DOLER Primož BOSCH BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM SLO M 10080407930 1980 4:26.85 (23) 2:50.29 (9) 4:25.15 (8) 11:42.29 +1:14.20
14th 239 RAUTAR Luka SLO M 99999999906 1994 4:11.62 (10) 2:56.91 (19) 4:36.73 (15) 11:45.26 +1:17.17
15th 233 KOROŠEC Klas SLO M 99999999912 2005 4:25.09 (21) 2:57.26 (20) 4:23.52 (7) 11:45.87 +1:17.78
16th 204 KOČEVAR Miha KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10130208740 2004 4:20.37 (17) 2:52.72 (13) 4:33.28 (13) 11:46.37 +1:18.28
17th 224 BRELIH Dante SLO M 99999999921 2000 4:23.20 (18) 2:54.94 (16) 4:43.29 (19) 12:01.43 +1:33.34
18th 238 PRINČIČ Nikola BOSHK SLO M 99999999907 1992 4:18.50 (15) 2:59.24 (22) 4:47.48 (21) 12:05.22 +1:37.13
19th 220 GOSTINČAR PETRE Uroš ENERGIJATEAM.COM SLO M 99999999925 1981 4:14.80 (12) 2:55.33 (17) 4:56.35 (26) 12:06.48 +1:38.39
20th 217 WINKLER Rok DEŠ FLEŠ SLO M 10126612262 1991 4:18.75 (16) 3:08.14 (29) 4:40.15 (17) 12:07.04 +1:38.95
21st 230 JEKLIN Jakob SLO M 99999999915 1998 4:26.95 (24) 3:02.13 (25) 4:41.65 (18) 12:10.73 +1:42.64
22nd 212 TABAJ Denis KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO M 99999999932 1975 4:23.78 (20) 2:59.94 (23) 4:49.57 (22) 12:13.29 +1:45.20
23rd 227 FLAJS Peter / SLO M 99999999918 1978 4:26.43 (22) 3:01.12 (24) 4:51.98 (24) 12:19.53 +1:51.44
24th 219 ZIMIC Klemen DEŠ FLEŠ SLO M 99999999926 1992 4:23.39 (19) 2:54.73 (15) 5:01.95 (27) 12:20.07 +1:51.98
25th 237 MAŠINOVIĆ Sandi CRO M 99999999908 1988 4:33.93 (26) 2:56.41 (18) 4:53.45 (25) 12:23.79 +1:55.70
26th 214 JERMAN Matjaž DEŠ FLEŠ SLO M 99999999930 1994 4:28.82 (25) 2:58.70 (21) 5:05.20 (29) 12:32.72 +2:04.63
27th 243 VALENTINCIC Klemen SLO M 99999999902 1985 4:37.35 (28) 3:06.36 (27) 4:50.75 (23) 12:34.46 +2:06.37
28th 236 LIPUŠČEK Tadej SLO M 99999999909 1988 4:34.59 (27) 3:06.94 (28) 5:05.44 (30) 12:46.97 +2:18.88
29th 242 TRATAR Gregor SLO M 99999999903 1993 4:52.18 (31) 3:12.15 (30) 4:44.10 (20) 12:48.43 +2:20.34
30th 222 BLAGOJEVIĆ Martin ZNČK RACING BY MAXXIS SLO M 99999999923 1992 4:44.63 (29) 3:04.75 (26) 5:02.23 (28) 12:51.61 +2:23.52
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SloEnduro Grozni
oktober 01, 2023

RESULTS

4Fun - kratka proga
Pos No. Name Team Country Gender UCI ID YOB S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos Time Behind
31st 244 ZAPUŠEK Borut HUBER.TEAM SLO M 99999999901 1980 4:44.92 (30) 3:21.22 (32) 5:08.02 (31) 13:14.16 +2:46.07
32nd 240 SMOLEJ Aleš Emlyn SLO M 99999999905 1988 4:59.08 (32) 3:49.28 (35) 5:11.57 (32) 13:59.93 +3:31.84
33rd 213 GLAVINA Davide ASD 360 MTB ITA M 99999999931 1979 5:05.39 (33) 3:33.75 (33) 5:28.13 (33) 14:07.27 +3:39.18
34th 232 KOKOLE Boris ZNČK RACING BY MAXXIS SLO M 99999999913 1966 5:10.89 (34) 3:34.62 (34) 5:51.62 (35) 14:37.13 +4:09.04
35th 205 ZIDARIĆ Goran BK BUZET CRO M 10028610977 1970 7:04.90 (36) 3:18.20 (31) 5:30.37 (34) 15:53.47 +5:25.38
36th 207 PECOLT Andreas MUDDYTEAMBIKERS AUT M 99999999936 1966 6:40.82 (35) 4:12.70 (36) 7:32.08 (36) 18:25.60 +7:57.51

211 LAHARNAR Arsen KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO M 99999999933 1977 DNF

U13 M
Pos No. Name Team Country Gender UCI ID YOB S1 Pos S2 Pos Time Behind
1st 269 STRES Tjaž KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO M 10106674722 2012 4:19.45 (1) 1:33.42 (2) 5:52.87
2nd 259 DOLER Maks Franc BLACK HOLE BIKE TEAM SLO M 10128543168 2011 4:35.33 (2) 1:32.93 (1) 6:08.26 +0:15.39
3rd 267 PALČIČ Gal RAJD LJUBLJANA SLO M 10128320775 2012 4:40.58 (4) 1:42.06 (4) 6:22.64 +0:29.77
4th 265 BERGINC Jure RAJD LJUBLJANA SLO M 10126928726 2011 4:51.52 (5) 1:38.61 (3) 6:30.13 +0:37.26
5th 264 VUJASIN Jaka RAJD LJUBLJANA SLO M 10126919632 2012 4:57.05 (7) 1:44.88 (6) 6:41.93 +0:49.06
6th 263 TURK Matija RAJD LJUBLJANA SLO M 10129542470 2011 4:54.38 (6) 1:52.88 (10) 6:47.26 +0:54.39
7th 256 GLEŠČIČ Rok KK RAVNE SLO M 99999999946 2011 5:04.90 (9) 1:44.42 (5) 6:49.32 +0:56.45
8th 266 NOVAK Gal RAJD LJUBLJANA SLO M 10128858824 2012 5:05.13 (11) 1:45.71 (7) 6:50.84 +0:57.97
9th 268 VUKOJEVIĆ Nikolaj GOLOVEC TRAILS SLO M 10128609553 2011 5:05.06 (10) 1:46.32 (8) 6:51.38 +0:58.51
10th 262 KOVAČ Rene KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO M 10112090049 2012 4:58.37 (8) 1:54.10 (12) 6:52.47 +0:59.60
11th 254 SUŠA Tian KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO M 10112088130 2012 5:08.73 (12) 1:53.13 (11) 7:01.86 +1:08.99
12th 252 SEVER Jaka ČRN TRN SLO M 10099974143 2012 5:21.71 (13) 1:55.53 (14) 7:17.24 +1:24.37
13th 257 KORON Rene KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10138177389 2012 5:23.92 (14) 1:56.51 (15) 7:20.43 +1:27.56
14th 260 JUSTIN Erazem KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10129187513 2011 5:37.25 (15) 1:51.38 (9) 7:28.63 +1:35.76
15th 258 SEMENIČ Vili KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10130056974 2013 5:39.50 (16) 1:54.65 (13) 7:34.15 +1:41.28
16th 251 KOVAČIČ Izak KD RAM SLO M 10132853305 2012 6:34.56 (17) 2:13.06 (16) 8:47.62 +2:54.75
17th 250 KOVAČIČ Noe KD RAM SLO M 10132853406 2014 7:54.25 (18) 2:24.31 (17) 10:18.56 +4:25.69

261 BIZJAK Tai KK RAVNE SLO M 10137660663 2011 4:39.57 (3) DNF

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: SloEnduro
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SloEnduro Grozni
oktober 01, 2023

RESULTS

U13 W
Pos No. Name Team Country Gender UCI ID YOB S1 Pos S2 Pos Time Behind
1st 249 PODVORNIK Eva MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM SLO W 10130760024 2011 6:38.95 (1) 2:16.84 (1) 8:55.79

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
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